
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, February 02 2025 6:07:36pm
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Event 146b: Elite Men Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 72 Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast CC) 4:20.536
Half Lap 13.531 13.531 (1)

Lap 1 22.069 22.069 (1)
Lap 2 15.952 38.021 (1)
Lap 3 15.585 53.607 (1)
Lap 4 15.620 1:09.228 (1)
Lap 5 15.739 1:24.967 (1)
Lap 6 15.885 1:40.853 (1)
Lap 7 15.813 1:56.666 (1)
Lap 8 15.751 2:12.418 (1)
Lap 9 15.794 2:28.213 (1)

Lap 10 15.875 2:44.088 (1)
Lap 11 15.659 2:59.748 (1)
Lap 12 15.764 3:15.513 (1)
Lap 13 15.850 3:31.363 (1)
Lap 14 16.061 3:47.424 (1)
Lap 15 16.373 4:03.797 (1)
Lap 16 16.738 4:20.536 (1)

2. 79 Declan TREZISE (Uni of QLD CC) 4:23.991 +3.455
Half Lap 14.032 (2)

Lap 1 22.544 22.544 (2)
Lap 2 15.506 38.050 (2)
Lap 3 15.630 53.681 (2)
Lap 4 15.973 1:09.655 (2)
Lap 5 15.839 1:25.494 (2)
Lap 6 15.706 1:41.200 (2)
Lap 7 15.721 1:56.921 (2)
Lap 8 15.933 2:12.855 (2)
Lap 9 15.910 2:28.765 (2)

Lap 10 15.898 2:44.663 (2)
Lap 11 16.038 3:00.701 (2)
Lap 12 16.403 3:17.105 (2)
Lap 13 16.627 3:33.732 (2)
Lap 14 16.386 3:50.118 (2)
Lap 15 16.568 4:06.687 (2)
Lap 16 17.304 4:23.991 (2)


